
UTSIP Online Intensive 2021 Schedule as of April 14

Mon Day  

June 

6 Sun

28 Mo

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-17:00

17:00-17:30

29 Tue

14:45-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

30 Wed

14:45-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

July

1 Thu

14:45-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

2 Fri

14:45-15:00

15:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

Welcome words / Vice Dean of GSFS

Orientation 

Paritipants introduction 

Network guidance 

Check in and Q&A time

Lecture by GSFS professor 1

Lecture by GSFS professor 2

Campus virtual tour (Kashiwa/Hongo) 

Check in and Q&A time

Lecture by GSFS professor 3

Japanese class 1

Meetup with UTSIP almuni 1

Check in and Q&A time

Lecture by GSFS professor 4

Japanese class 2

Meetup with UTSIP almuni 2

Check in and Q&A time

Session with private firm

Gathering session 

3 Sat

4 Sun

5 Mon online internship at each lab

6 Tue

7 Wed

8 Thu

9 Fri

10 Sat

11 Sun

12 Mon

13 Tue

14 Wed

15 Thu Run-through

16 Fri Oral presentation  /  Ceremony

* The schedule is subject to change.


