Mon	Day			
June	6	Sun		
	28	Мо	15:00-15:15	Welcome words / Vice Dean of GSFS
			15:15-15:45	Orientation
			15:45-17:00	Paritipants introduction
			17:00-17:30	Network guidance
	29	Tue	14:45-15:00	Check in and Q&A time
			15:00-16:00	Lecture by GSFS professor 1
			16:00-17:00	Lecture by GSFS professor 2
			17:00-18:00	Campus virtual tour (Kashiwa/Hongo)
	30	Wed	14:45-15:00	Check in and Q&A time
			15:00-16:00	Lecture by GSFS professor 3
			16:00-17:00	Japanese class 1
			17:00-18:00	Meetup with UTSIP almuni 1
July	1	Thu	14:45-15:00	Check in and Q&A time
			15:00-16:00	Lecture by GSFS professor 4
			16:00-17:00	Japanese class 2
			17:00-18:00	Meetup with UTSIP almuni 2
	2	Fri	14:45-15:00	Check in and Q&A time
			15:00-17:00	Session with private firm
			17:00-18:00	Gathering session
	3	Sat		
	4	Sun		
	5	Mon		online internship at each lab
	6	Tue		
	7	Wed		
	8	Thu		
	9	Fri		
	10	Sat		
	11	Sun		
	12	Mon		
	13	Tue		
	14	Wed		
	15	Thu		Run-through
	16	Fri		Oral presentation / Ceremony

<sup>\*</sup> The schedule is subject to change.